
RAMADA  BENGALURU  YELAHANKA
 

Ramada Worldwide o�ers more than 850 locations 
in 64 countries, including major business centers 
around the world and the most international airport 
locations of any hotel brand. Every Ramada o�ers 
you a warm, friendly and comfortable stay, with free 
high-speed wireless Internet access, spacious rooms, 
comfortable beds, business services, and �tness 
centers. If you�re planning a meeting, conference, 
wedding, or event, our sta� of Ramada Ambassadors 
is ready to help you make it a success.

AN  UNIQUE  URBAN  RESORT

Located in the prestine and tranquil surroundings of North Bengaluru, 

Ramada Yelahanka Bengaluru is spread over 5.5 acres, in the midst of 

Vineyards, tracts of farms and groves. 

Apart from the setting, the true character of our resort hotel is the 
modern design, manicured gardens dotted with exotic trees and 
�owering plants, a herbal patch and open spaces that  l iberates 
you from the hustle and bustle of the urban landscape and pace!

At Ramada Bengaluru Yelahanka   Let yourself in.
                                                          Leave the rest to us!

ramadabengaluruyelahanka.com  
©2018 Ramada Worldwide Inc. All rights reserved. All Ramada hotels are independently owned and operated, 
with the exception of select international Ramada locations managed through a joint venture partner.

Say hello to  
the perfect spot 
for whatever 
you�re planning.



GUEST ROOM AMENITIES:

65 guest rooms, elegantly designed, with private balcony / sit outs that 
o�er a spectacular view of rolling greens with options of four room 
categories : Premium, Club Premium, Signature & Suite & includes.

HOTEL FACILITIES:

LOCATION :

Located on the Doddaballapur-Yelahanka Highway and within

20 minutes drive to Kempegowda International Airport; easy access to  

industrial areas, software hubs & expo grounds; our hotel is also in close 

proximity to educational institutions, adventure, sporting and leisure

destinations.

PROXIMITY : 

Ramada Worldwide GDS Code = RA     Wyndham Rewards GDS Code = WR
©2018 Ramada Worldwide Inc. All rights reserved. All Ramada hotels are independently owned and operated, 
with the exception of select international Ramada locations managed through a joint venture partner.

MEETING ROOMS AREA 
(SQ. FT.)

DIMENSIONS 
(LxWxH)

CAPACITIES

Conference Banquet Classrooms Theater U-Shape

Board Room 20x13x11 12 xx xx xx xx

Aurea 27x19x10 24 30 20 40 20

Alba

Rosea

26x25x10

35x26x10

24

24

35

50

25

25

45

45

20

25

Saikya 1 50x45x13 75 150 120 250 60

Saikya 2

The Saikya

75x50x13

260

520

650

910

2250

3750

6000120x50x13

100

175

200

350

180

300

350

600

90

150
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King size and queen sized beds
Personally controlled air 
conditioning
LED television with digital 
entertainment
Digital secure safe
Direct Dial Telephone
International sockets and USB 
ports

Hi speed internet connectivity
(Wi� / Wired)
In Room Beverage & Snack bar 
 Tea / co�ee maker
Iron and Iron board
Spacious wardrobe & Luggage Space 
Well appointed bathroom with 
Signature toiletries.
Accessible room

Round the clock security 

Walking and jogging tracks

Fitness center

Wellness Spa

Swimming pool

Concierge service and travel desk

Car rental

Round the clock room service

Foreign exchange

Multilingual Sta�

Express laundry

Smoking and Non- smoking

rooms

Valet parking

Doctor on call

Business center

All day dining and beverage 

lounge

Children's activities

Mini Theater

BUSINESS AND MEETING FACILITIES:

Dedicated indoor and outdoor spaces can host 10 to 1000 persons, including hard court and lawn areas. Exclusive parking area for large events

Yelahanka 
New Town

Yelahanka 
Police Station

RMZ Galleria

BSF CAMPUS

Ecopolis SEZ

North-Gate
Office Park

AIR FORCE
STATION 

SIR MVIT 
COLLEGE

Honnenahalli

Yelahanka 

Railway Station
NES 
Bus Stop

Kempegowda
International 
Airport

RK HEGDE 
NAGAR

Kattigenahalli

REVA
Univercity

Bagaluru

Sathanur

Kondenahalli

KIADB 
Aerospace Park

Singahalli

THANISANDRA
KOTHNUR

NARAYANAPURA

CHIKKAGUBBI

Bileshivale

BUDGERE

Yerappanahalli

Bommanahalli

Geddalahalli

HORAMAVU 
AGARA

ESTEEM 
MALL

Sahakara 
Nagara

GKVK 
CAMPUS 

Jakkur 
Aerodrome 

Brigade Magnum

RMZ Azure 
Brigade Opus

Embassy Manyatha
Business Park

Avalahalli

Singanayakanahalli

Hotel The Sai Leela
Power Grid
Corporation 

CRPF 

BMS Institute 
of Technology 

Puttenahalli

Hesaraghatta

Bylakere

VIDYARANYAPURA

CHIKKABANAVARA

ABBIGERE

JALAHALLI

Brand Factory

T DASARAHALLIT DASARAHALLI

DODDABOMMASANDRA

Veerasandra

Kempanahalli

Mathkur

Linganahalli

Dibbur

Byatha

Rajanukunte

Doddaballapura
Industrial Area

Madure 
Temple

Chikkajala

Sadahalli Gate

Devanahalli

Bandebommasandra

N
H

 0
7

Kempegowda International Airport (BLR) - 20 kms

Yelahanka Railway Station - 7 kms

Devanahalli Industrial Park - 15 kms

Doddaballapur Industrial Estate - 12 kms

Bengaluru International Exhibition Centre (BIEC) - 20 kms

Manyata Tech Park - 18 kms

Nandi Hills - 30 kms

Bangalore Palace - 20 kms

Vidhana Soudha - 25 kms
UB City - 24 kms
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