

# RAMADA BENGALURU YELAHANKA

Ramada Worldwide offers more than 850 locations in 64 countries, including major business centers around the world and the most international airport locations of any hotel brand. Every Ramada offers you a warm, friendly and comfortable stay, with free high-speed wireless Internet access, spacious rooms, comfortable beds, business services, and fitness centers. If you're planning a meeting, conference, wedding, or event, our staff of Ramada Ambassadors is ready to help you make it a success.

## AN UNIQUE URBAN RESORT

Located in the prestine and tranquil surroundings of North Bengaluru, Ramada Yelahanka Bengaluru is spread over 5.5 acres, in the midst of Vineyards, tracts of farms and groves.

Apart from the setting, the true character of our resort hotel is the modern design, manicured gardens dotted with exotic trees and flowering plants, a herbal patch and open spaces that liberates you from the hustle and bustle of the urban landscape and pace!

At Ramada Bengaluru Yelahanka Let yourself in.

Let yourself in.

Leave the rest to us!













## **GUEST ROOM AMENITIES:**

65 guest rooms, elegantly designed, with private balcony / sit outs that offer a spectacular view of rolling greens with options of four room categories: **Premium, Club Premium, Signature & Suite** & includes.

- King size and queen sized beds
- Personally controlled air conditioning
- LED television with digital entertainment
- Digital secure safe
- Direct Dial Telephone
- International sockets and USB ports
- Hi speed internet connectivity (Wifi / Wired)
- In Room Beverage & Snack bar
- Tea / coffee maker
- Iron and Iron board
- Spacious wardrobe & Luggage Space
- Well appointed bathroom with Signature toiletries.
- Accessible room

## **HOTEL FACILITIES:**

- Round the clock security
- Walking and jogging tracks
- Fitness center
- Wellness Spa
- Swimming pool
- Concierge service and travel desk
- Car rental
- Round the clock room service
- Foreign exchange
- Multilingual Staff

- Express laundry
- Smoking and Non- smoking rooms
- Valet parking
- Doctor on call
- Business center
- All day dining and beverage lounge
- Children's activities
- Mini Theater

#### **BUSINESS AND MEETING FACILITIES:**

Dedicated indoor and outdoor spaces can host 10 to 1000 persons, including hard court and lawn areas. Exclusive parking area for large events

MEETING ROOMS	DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	AREA (SQ. FT.)	CAPACITIES				
			Conference	Banquet	Classrooms	Theater	U-Shape
Board Room	20x13x11	260	12	XX	xx	XX	XX
Aurea	27x19x10	520	24	30	20	40	20
Alba	26x25x10	650	24	35	25	45	20
Rosea	35x26x10	910	24	50	25	45	25
Saikya 1	50x45x13	2250	75	150	120	250	60
Saikya 2	75x50x13	3750	100	200	180	350	90
The Saikya	120x50x13	6000	175	350	300	600	150

## LOCATION:

Located on the **Doddaballapur-Yelahanka** Highway and within 20 minutes drive to Kempegowda International Airport; easy access to industrial areas, software hubs & expo grounds; our hotel is also in close proximity to educational institutions, adventure, sporting and leisure destinations.

## PROXIMITY:

- Kempegowda International Airport (BLR) 20 kms
- Yelahanka Railway Station 7 kms
- Devanahalli Industrial Park 15 kms
- Doddaballapur Industrial Estate 12 kms
- Bengaluru International Exhibition Centre (BIEC) 20 kms
- Manyata Tech Park 18 kms
- Nandi Hills 30 kms
- Bangalore Palace 20 kms
- Vidhana Soudha 25 kms
- UB City 24 kms



## ramadabengaluruyelahanka.com

Ramada Worldwide GDS Code = RA Wyndham Rewards GDS Code = WR

©2018 Ramada Worldwide Inc. All rights reserved. All Ramada hotels are independently owned and operated, with the exception of select international Ramada locations managed through a joint venture partner.



